
Abiamiri, Victor IA IA IA IA IA P P P P P P P P P P IA 10 0 6 0
Akers, David P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Andrews, Shawn RG RG IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA 2 2 14 0
Arrington, Kyle PS X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0
Avant, Jason P P P P WR WR P IA WR P WR WR P P WR P 15 6 1 0
Baskett, Hank WR WR WR WR P WR P P P P P P P WR IA P 15 6 1 0
Booker, Lorenzo P RB P P P P P P IA IA IA P P IA IA IA 10 1 6 0
Bradley, Stewart MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB MLB 16 16 0 0
Brown, Reggie IA IA P P WR IA IA P P P P P IA IA WR WR 10 3 6 0
Brown, Sheldon RCB RCB RCB RCB RCB RCB RCB P RCB RCB RCB RCB RCB RCB RCB RCB 16 15 0 0
Buckhalter, Correll P P P RB P RB P P P P P IA IA P P P 14 2 2 0
Bunkley, Brodrick RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT RDT 16 16 0 0
Celek, Brent P P P TE P P TE TE P P TE P TE TE P TE 16 7 0 0
Clemons, Chris P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Cole, Nick P P P P P P P P LG P P P RG RG RG RG 16 5 0 0
Cole, Trent RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE RDE 16 16 0 0
Collins, Jed PS PS PS PS PS PS X X X X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0
Considine, Sean P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Curtis, Kevin IA IA IA IA IA IA WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR IA P 9 8 7 0
Daniels, Tank P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Dawkins, Brian FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS 16 16 0 0
Demps, Quintin P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Dorenbos, Jon P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Dunbar, Franklin X X X X X X X X X X X X X PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Dunlap, King IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR 0 0 0 0
Eckel, Kyle X X X X X X IA IA IA IA IA P P P P P 5 0 5 0
Esera, Tala X X X X X X X X X X X X PS PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Feeley, A.J. 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 3QB 0 0 16 0
Gaither, Omar WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL P P P P P P 16 10 0 0
Gibson, Mike IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR IR 0 0 0 0
Gocong, Chris SAM SAM SAM SAM P P SAM P SAM SAM SAM SAM SAM SAM P SAM 16 12 0 0
Hanson, Joselio P P P P P P P CB P P P LCB P P CB P 16 3 0 0
Hefney, Jonathan X PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Herremans, Todd LG LG LG LG LG LG LG LG P LG LG LG LG LG LG LG 16 15 0 0
Howard, Darren P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Hunt, Tony FB P FB P P P X X X X X X X X X X 6 2 0 0
Ikegwuonu, Jack NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI NFI 0 0 0 0
Jackson, DeSean WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR WR P WR WR 16 15 0 0
Jackson, Jamaal C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C 16 16 0 0
James, Drisan X X X X X X X X X X X PS PS PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Jean-Gilles, Max P P RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG RG IR IR IR IR 12 10 0 0
Jordan, Akeem P P P P P P P P P P WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL WILL 16 6 0 0
Justice, Winston IA IA DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP P DNP DNP DNP P P P DNP P 5 0 2 10
Klecko, Dan P P P P P P P FB P FB P P P P P FB 16 3 0 0
Kolb, Kevin P DNP P DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP P P DNP P DNP P 6 0 0 10
Laws, Trevor P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Lewis, Greg P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Marquardt, Mike PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Mays, Joe IA IA IA P IA P IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA 2 0 14 0
McBride, Shaheer PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
McCaskill, Nevin X X X X X X PS PS PS PS PS PS PS X X X 0 0 0 0
McGlynn, Mike IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA DNP P P P 3 0 12 1
McNabb, Donovan QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB QB 16 16 0 0
Mikell, Quintin SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS 16 16 0 0
Oshinowo, Babatunde X X X X X X X X X X PS PS PS PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Parker, Juqua LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE LDE 16 16 0 0
Patrick, Chris PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS IA IA IA IA 0 0 4 0
Patterson, Mike LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT LDT 16 16 0 0
Reed, J.R. P P P P P IA X X X X X X X X X X 5 0 1 0
Reid, Willie PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS IR IR IR IR IR 0 0 0 0
Rocca, Sav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 16 0 0 0
Runyan, Jon RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT RT 16 16 0 0
Samuel, Asante LCB LCB LCB LCB LCB LCB LCB LCB LCB LCB LCB IA LCB LCB LCB LCB 15 15 1 0
Schobel, Matt P P IA TE IA DNP IA P IA IA IA IA IA IA DNP P 5 1 9 2
Sheppard, Lito P P P P CB CB P RCB P P P P P P P P 16 3 0 0
Smith, Bryan IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA 0 0 16 0
Smith, L.J. TE TE TE IA TE TE TE IA TE TE P TE TE TE TE IA 13 12 3 0
Studebaker, Andy PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS X X X X X X 0 0 0 0
Thomas, Tra LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT LT 16 16 0 0
Westbrook, Brian RB RB RB IA RB IA RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB RB 14 14 2 0
White, Tracy X X X X X X P P P P P P P P P P 10 0 0 0
Williams, Trae PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS PS 0 0 0 0

KEY: POSITION - start, P - played (did not start), IA - inactive, IR - injured reserve, DNP - dressed but did not play, DND - did not dress,
PS - practice squad member, NFI - reserve/non-football injury, SUSP - suspended, X - not with team, EX - roster exemption

Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Date S7 S15 S21 S28 O5 O12 O26 N2 N9 N16 N23 N27 D7 D15 D21 D28
Opponent StL @Dal Pit @Chi Was @SF Atl @Sea NYG @Cin @Bal Arz @NYG Cle @Was Dal GP GS IA DNP
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Playoff Game 1 2 3
Date J4 J11 J18
Opponent @Min @NYG @Arz GP GS IA DNP

Playoff Game 1 2 3
Date J4 J11 J18
Opponent @Min @NYG @Arz GP GS IA DNP

Abiamiri, Victor IA P P 2 0 1 0
Akers, David P P P 3 0 0 0
Amendola, Danny X PS PS 0 0 0 0
Andrews, Shawn IA IA IA 0 0 3 0
Avant, Jason WR WR P 3 2 0 0
Baskett, Hank P P P 3 0 0 0
Booker, Lorenzo IA IA IA 0 0 3 0
Bradley, Stewart MLB MLB MLB 3 3 0 0
Brown, Reggie P P IA 2 0 1 0
Brown, Sheldon RCB RCB RCB 3 3 0 0
Buckhalter, Correll P P P 3 0 0 0
Bunkley, Brodrick RDT RDT RDT 3 3 0 0
Celek, Brent TE TE TE 3 3 0 0
Clemons, Chris P P P 3 0 0 0
Cole, Nick RG RG RG 3 3 0 0
Cole, Trent RDE RDE RDE 3 3 0 0
Considine, Sean P P P 3 0 0 0
Curtis, Kevin WR WR WR 3 3 0 0
Daniels, Tank P P P 3 0 0 0
Dawkins, Brian FS FS FS 3 3 0 0
Demps, Quintin S P P 3 1 0 0
Dorenbos, Jon P P P 3 0 0 0
Duckworth, Tim X PS PS 0 0 0 0
Dunbar, Franklin PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Dunlap, King IR IR IR 0 0 0 0
Eckel, Kyle P P P 3 0 0 0
Esera, Tala PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Feeley, A.J. 3QB 3QB 3QB 0 0 3 0
Gaither, Omar P P P 3 0 0 0
Gibson, Mike IR IR IR 0 0 0 0
Gocong, Chris SAM SAM SAM 3 3 0 0
Hanson, Joselio P P P 3 0 0 0
Hefney, Jonathan PS X X 0 0 0 0
Herremans, Todd LG LG LG 3 3 0 0
Howard, Darren P P P 3 0 0 0

Ikegwuonu, Jack NFI NFI NFI 0 0 0 0
Jackson, DeSean WR WR WR 3 3 0 0
Jackson, Jamaal C C C 3 3 0 0
James, Drisan PS X X 0 0 0 0
Jean-Gilles, Max IR IR IR 0 0 0 0
Jordan, Akeem WILL WILL WILL 3 3 0 0
Justice, Winston P P P 3 0 0 0
Klecko, Dan P P FB 3 1 0 0
Kolb, Kevin DNP DNP DNP 0 0 0 3
Laws, Trevor P P P 3 0 0 0
Lewis, Greg P IA P 2 0 1 0
Marquardt, Mike PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Mays, Joe IA IA IA 0 0 3 0
McBride, Shaheer PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
McGlynn, Mike P IR IR 1 0 0 0
McNabb, Donovan QB QB QB 3 3 0 0
Mikell, Quintin SS SS SS 3 3 0 0
Oshinowo, Babatunde PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
Parker, Juqua LDE LDE LDE 3 3 0 0
Patrick, Chris IA DNP DNP 0 0 1 2
Patterson, Dimitri X IA IA 0 0 2 0
Patterson, Mike LDT LDT LDT 3 3 0 0
Reid, Willie IR IR IR 0 0 0 0
Rocca, Sav P P P 3 0 0 0
Runyan, Jon RT RT RT 3 3 0 0
Samuel, Asante P LCB LCB 3 2 0 0
Schobel, Matt P IA IA 1 0 2 0
Sheppard, Lito P P P 3 0 0 0
Smith, Bryan IA IA IA 0 0 3 0
Smith, L.J. IA P P 2 0 1 0
Thomas, Tra LT LT LT 3 3 0 0
Westbrook, Brian RB RB RB 3 3 0 0
White, Tracy P P P 3 0 0 0
Williams, Trae PS PS PS 0 0 0 0
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